World Headquarters
5445 NE Dawson Creek Drive
Hillsboro, OR 97124 USA
Phone: 503-615-1100
Fax: 503-615-1121
Toll-Free: 800-950-0044
©2006 RadiSys Corporation. Promentum is a trademark and RadiSys is a registered
trademark of RadiSys Corporation. All other trademarks are the properties of their
respective owners. All specifications within this document are subject to change without
notice. 07-1271-03 0606
Ordering infOrmatiOn
S p e c i f i c a t i o n S
FEATURE	 FUNCTION	 DESCRIPTION
Call for pricing and availability. Refer to the
order codes below.
DESCRIPTION:
ATCA-4000 Dual Intel® Xeon™ Compute
Processing Module:
Dual Xeon CPU with 2GB memory, 30 GB
HDD and Fibre Channel
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-CPU-0P00-05
Dual Xeon CPU with 2 GB memory, no HDD
and Fibre Channel
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-CPU-0P00-06
Dual Xeon CPU with 2 GB memory, with HDD
and no Fibre Channel
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-CPU-0P00-07
Dual Xeon CPU with no memory, no HDD and
Fibre Channel
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-CPU-FC
Dual Xeon CPU no memory, no HDD and no
Fibre Channel
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-CPU-NFC
CONFIGURATION	KITS:
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-MEM-1G
(1GB	MEMORy	–	2EA	512	MODUlES)
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-MEM-2G
(2GB	MEMORy	–	1EA	1GB	MODUlES)
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-MEM-4G
(4GB	MEMORy	–	2EA	2GB	MODUlES)
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-HDD		(IDE	HARD	DRIvE)
ORDER	CODE:	A4K-SFP	(FIBRE	CHANNEl
SFP	MODUlES	–	2EA)